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OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL, R.K.MAHAVIDYALAYA
Prakruti Vihar, Kamaguru, Khordha, College Code No.- MA-64

NOTICE-97
It is hereby to inform all the students of +2 2nd year Arts, Commerce & Science that the AHS Exam-2022 Program is given below.
	Arts
	Science
	Commerce

	Date & Day
	Subject 
	Date & Day
	Subject
	Date & Day
	Subject


	4.4.2022 Monday
	MIL (O)
	4.4.2022 Monday
	MIL (O)
	4.4.2022 Monday
	MIL (O)

	5.4.2022 Tuesday
	English
	5.4.2022 Tuesday
	English
	5.4.2022 Tuesday
	English

	6.4.2022 Wednesday
	I.M. (P)
	6.4.2022 Wednesday
	PHY (P)
	6.4.2022 Wednesday
	ACCT (P)

	7.4.2022 Thursday
	I.M. (P)
	7.4.2022 Thursday
	Chem. (P)
	7.4.2022 Thursday
	BMS (P)

	8.4.2022   Friday
	I.M. (P)
	8.4.2022   Friday
	Botany (P)
	8.4.2022   Friday
	BSM (P)

	9.4.2022   Saturday
	I.M. (P)
	9.4.2022   Saturday
	Zoology (P)
	9.4.2022   Saturday
	FMA (P)

	11.4.2022 Monday
	Pol.Sc
	11.4.2022 Monday
	PHY
	11.4.2022 Monday
	ACCT

	12.4.2022 Tuesday
	HISTORY
	12.4.2022 Tuesday
	CHEM
	12.4.2022 Tuesday
	BMS

	13.4.2022   Wednesday
	Economics IRPM
	13.4.2022   Wednesday
	MATH
	13.4.2022   Wednesday
	BSM

	16.4.2022   Saturday
	IM
	16.4.2022   Saturday
	BIOLOGY
	16.4.2022   Saturday
	FMA

	18.4.2022 Monday
	SANS ODIA
	---
	---
	---
	---



Copy to Notice Board, Office, Staff Common Room & Girls Common Room.
N.B.:-   	1.  Absent students in the Examination shall have to pay Rs. 100/-  per each paper.
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